Eaton XT manual motor starters—
simple, efficient and global control
Eaton’s line of XT manual motor protectors offer a universal solution to your
manual motor control needs. Built-in thermal protection eliminates the need
for separate heater packs. Multiple enclosures and standardized accessories
ensure XT will have a solution that meets your application’s needs, such
as emergency stops, lights and pad-lockable options. The enclosures are
non-metallic and have ratings up to 4X. Units are available with pushbutton

August 2016
Manual motor protectors
Catalog
number
Rated
current
(amps)
FLA
adjustment
range (amps)
Maximum hp rating
(three-phase)
Maximum hp rating
(single-phase)
200 V 240 V 480 V 600 V 115 V 200 V 230 V
Pushbutton XTPB1P6BC1 1.6 1–1.6 — — 3/4 3/4 — — 1/10
XTPB2P5BC1 2.5 1.6–2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 — 1/8 1/6
XTPB004BC1 4 2.5–4 3/4 3/4 2 3 1/8 1/4 1/3
XTPB6P3BC1 6.3 4–6.3 1 1-1/2 3 5 1/4 1/2 1/2
XTPB010BC1 10 6.3–10 3 3 7-1/2 10 1/2 1 1-1/2
XTPB012BC1 12 8–12 3 3 7-1/2 10 1/2 1-1/2 2
XTPB016BC1 16 10–16 3 5 10 10 1 2 2
XTPB020BC1 20 16–20 5 — — 15 1-1/2 3 3
XTPB025BC1 25 20–25 — 7-1/2 15 20 1-1/2 3 3
Rotary handle XTPR1P6BC1 1.6 1–1.6 — — 3/4 3/4 — — 1/10
XTPR2P5BC1 2.5 1.6–2.5 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 — 1/8 1/6
XTPR004BC1 4 2.5–4 3/4 3/4 2 3 1/8 1/4 1/3
XTPR6P3BC1 6.3 4–6.3 1 1-1/2 3 5 1/4 1/2 1/2
XTPR010BC1 10 6.3–10 3 3 7-1/2 10 1/2 1 1-1/2
XTPR012BC1 12 8–12 3 3 7-1/2 10 1/2 1-1/2 2
XTPR016BC1 16 10–16 3 5 10 10 1 2 2
XTPR020BC1 20 16–20 5 — — 15 1-1/2 3 3
XTPR025BC1 25 20–25 — 7-1/2 15 20 1-1/2 3 3
XTPR032BC1 32 25–32 7-1/2 10 20 25 2 3 5
Enclosures
Surface
catalog number
Flush